Flow meter and
thermometer OMNIPLUS-F
● Flow transmitter for water and other
liquids with integrated temperature measurement
● Fast response time
● Integrated volume meter with preset
● Measuring method without moving parts, no wear
● Stainless steel material coming into contact with medium

Accessories
T-piece for system fastening Ø 13,2 mm                                 brass / s.s.
order code:  TS-2-M / K010.. 050  |   DN 10 to DN 50
T-piece for push-in sensor Ø 12 mm                                        brass / s.s.
order code:  TS-3M / K015 .. 050   |   DN15 to DN 50
Alignment tool for system fastening Ø 13,2 mm
Art. No. 482656
welding-/brazing socket                                                            brass / s.s.
Order code:  SL2-M/K   for system fastening Ø 13,2 mm
Order code:  SL3-M/K   for system fastening Ø 12 mm
cutting screw- /compression fitting for push-in sensors  Ø 12 mm
order code:   ADQ-012G015A…                                           metal G1/2 A
order code:   ADQ-012M020AP1                                      plastic  M20x1,5
compression fitting with welding socket for push-in sensors   Ø 12 mm
order code:   ADQ-012S021A…                                                metal / s.s.
welding adapter for compression screw connection ADQ-012G015A
order code:  ADG-015GS026K                                                              s.s.
mounting flange for compression fitting   ADQ-012M20A
order code:  ADM-020F054P2                                                          plastic
cable with roung plug connectior  M12 x 1,   5-pole
order code:  K05PU-02/05/10…                                      2 m  /  5 m  / 10 m
Product informationes for accessories for download